
 

DRIVER: Darious Christian   BUS NO:5002 

 

 

5:15 am Lee Jackson Hwy @ Petes Ln 
5:23 am 4600 US 17 @ Loughman Oaks 
5:32 am Ronald Reagan Pkwy @ Heritage Pass 
5:42 am Hwy 27 @ Frontage 
5:47 am Hwy 27 @ Holly Hill Grove Rd 2 
5:53 am 1700 Forest Lake Dr @ Horizons ES 
6:01 am 500 Orchid Dr @ Ridge Community HS 
6:12 am  Powerline Rd @ Adair Rd 
6:17 am E Johnson Ave @ N 30th St 
6:23 am 900 Ave F @ Bethune Academy 
6:29 am Hwy 17 @ 499 Orange St (Haines City Mall) 
6:37 am Old Lucerne Park Rd @ Forest Ridge Dr 
6:50 am CHAIN OF LAKES 
7:15 am LAKELAND COLLEGIATE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Darious Christian   BUS NO:5002 

 

 

1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES 
1:45 pm LAKELAND COLLEGIATE 
2:25 pm Old Lucerne Park Rd @ Forest Ridge Dr 
2:32 pm Hwy 17 @ 499 Orange St (Haines City Mall) 
2:39 pm 900 Ave F @ Bethune Academy 
2:44 pm E Johnson Ave @ N 30th St 
2:49 pm  Powerline Rd @ Adair Rd 
2:59 pm 4600 US 17 @ Loughman Oaks 
3:06 pm Lee Jackson Hwy @ Petes Ln 
3:12 pm Ronald Reagan Pkwy @ Heritage Pass 
3:19 pm Hwy 27 @ Frontage 
3:25 pm Hwy 27 @ Holly Hill Grove Rd 2 
3:30 pm 1700 Forest Lake Dr @ Horizons ES 
3:38 pm 500 Orchid Dr @ Ridge Community HS 
 
 
 


